Position

Assistant Dean (SFP)

Counselor (SFP)

SFP-Program Office Assistant

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate Career Guidance
Counselor Assistant,
Career Guidance
Counselor Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Tutor IlI

Student Aide (Special)

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Student Tutor | Student Tutor |

Career Guidance Counselor
Assistant

Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAHC Youth Source

LAHC Youth Source

LAHC Youth Source

LAHC Youth Source

LAHC Youth Source

LAHC Youth Source

LAHC Youth Source

LAHC Youth Source

LAHC Youth Source

LAHC Youth Source

LAHC Youth Source

LAHC Youth Source

LAHC Youth Source

Total Wages

$109,660

$93,952

$37,441

$17,489

$16,000

$8,490

$8,470

$8,221

$7,943

$7,442

$4,561

$4,311

$3,965

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$20,411
$16,846

$13,875

$700

$640

$340

$339

$329

$0

$0

$182

$0

$159



