Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Dean (SFP)	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Youth Source	\$109,660	\$20,411
Counselor (SFP)	Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Youth Source	\$93,952	\$16,846
SFP-Program Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Youth Source	\$37,441	\$13,875
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Career Guidance Counselor Assistant, Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Youth Source	\$17,489	\$700
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Youth Source	\$16,000	\$640
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Youth Source	\$8,490	\$340
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Youth Source	\$8,470	\$339
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Youth Source	\$8,221	\$329
Student Tutor III		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Youth Source	\$7,943	\$0
Student Aide (Special)		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Youth Source	\$7,442	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Youth Source	\$4,561	\$182
Student Tutor I	Student Tutor I	Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Youth Source	\$4,311	\$0
Career Guidance Counselor Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LAHC Youth Source	\$3,965	\$159